Data Sheet FUJITSU  Dot Matrix Printer DL7600 Pro
Page 1 / 4 www.fujitsu.com/emeia/products/computing/peripheral/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU  Dot Matrix Printer DL7600 Pro
Transactional Flatbed Dot Matrix
The FUJITSU Dot Matrix Printer DL7600 Pro is the first choice heavy duty printer for multi-part
invoices, sales orders, stationery and other similar documents. This flat-bed printer uses
multiple paper paths and is ideal for any application that requires carbon and carbonless

Operating ambient temperature 5°C to 38°C (41°F to 100°F) not condensing
Printer options Printer Ribbon Premium DL7600, Order code: CA05463-D807 (Please check packing item)
Tractor Unit DL7x00, Order code:  S26391-F1051-L903
LAN option 10 Base-T, 100 Base-TX, TCP/IP Protocol (optional card needed)
Order code
S26391-F1051-L406 EAN: 4057185513487 DL7600Pro Centronics / RS232 Europe
S26391-F1051-L407 EAN: 4057185513494 DL7600Pro Centronics / USB Type B Europe
S26391-F1051-L922 EAN: 4057185513548 Print Head DL7600Pro
S26391-F1051-L923 EAN: 4057185657846 LAN board DL7400Pro / DL7600Pro
Warranty
Warranty period 3 years (depending on country)
Warranty type Bring-In Service (depending on country)
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://www.fujitsu.com/warranty